Receipts.

By Balance on 1st April, 1918
Rent ..
Refund, shares of rent—
Mere Paaka ..
Ngapere Kelly

Receipts.

By Balance on 1st April, 1918
Rent ..
Refund, shares nf rent:—
Mere Paaka ..
Ngapera Morehu or Kel]v

. Receipts,
By Balance on 1st Aprll 1918
Rent ..

15

MorturkA Secrion 187 AcCoUNT.

£ s d.

Disbursements.

46 6 10 | To Shares of rent, as under- -

59 3 0

4 3 0
11611

£111 9 0

De Blois, C. G.

Grey, Mrs. Dan

Mere Paaka ..

Ngapera Kelly
Pamariki Paaka

Pera Morehu

Rakapa Morehu
Rangianiwaniwa .
Summers, Mrs. Gladvq
Tihema Morehu

Public Trust Office (coml:msql(m)
Balance in hand

Moturka SrcTioN 188 AcCCOUNT.

£ s d

Disbursements.

30 9 8] To Shares of rent, as under-—

4913 6

818 2
010 11

£89 12 3

De Blois, C. G.

Mere Paaka ..

Pamariki Paaka

Ngapere Morehu or Kellv
Pera Morehu

Rakapa Morehu

- Rangianiwaniwa

Summers, Mrs. Gladys .
Tihema Morehu

Tkaroa District Native Land Court (fee on

succession order)

Public Trust Office (cmnmlssxon)
Balance in hand

MoTuEkaA StctioNn 210 ACCOUNT.

£ s d.

Disbursements.

17 5 0| To Shares of rent, as under—

18 17 8

£36 2 8

Apareta Rore Pukekohatu
Brown, Mrs. Maharita

Hera Carter ..

Hera Haone ..

Irihapete Rore

Kararaina T. Piripi

Matana Ruka

Ngahopi Ropata

Raniera M. Kerei

Rore Ruka

Ruka T. Harepeka

Tame Kerei ..

Tana Ruka

Tana Ruka (as trustee for Rina Ruka)
Te Muera Ruka .. .
Wiremu Tapata

Wirihana Ruka

Public Trust Office (com ;rl.issinn)
Balance in hand .

£
3

s.
12

018

14
4
10

=

SR OO

<

19
12
16

4
16
18

d.

1
1

0
5
1
4

10
16 11
16 11

6
5

5

7 4
8 11

£111 9 9

0
3
27

3
14
8

Wt ote B

(=R

£89 12 3
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